O

Houston-Galveston
Area Council

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

1:50 PM

2:30 PM

3:10 PM

3:30 PM

REGIONAL FLOOD MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
QUARTERLY MEETING

April 17, 2024

1:30 pm to 3:30 pm

In-person a H-GAC, 2" floor Conference Rooms B & C

AGENDA

Welcome
Roll Call

Public Comment (3 minutes per speaker)

Sponsor Spotlight: GrantWorks

Steve Mataro, Senior Vice President of Community Relations
James Young, Associate Vice President of State & Local Government Services

Speaker Presentation: High Flood-Risk Properties in Texas: Sharing What
FEMA Knows

Dana Snyder, Emergency Management Specialist
Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA), Region 6
Texas Integration & Recovery Office

Speaker Presentation: Riverine Targeted Use of Buyouts (TUBs) Program

Deborah January-Bevers, JD, President & CEO
Houston Wilderness

Bylaws Discussion, cont.

Next Meeting Reminder

Other Announcements or Business

Adjourn

Thank you to our sponsor for providing refreshments for this meeting:

GrantWorks.

PEGPLE FIRST. PURPOSE-DRIVEN. HEART LED.

SERVING TODAY ® PLANNING FOR TOMORROW



	Thank you to our sponsor for providing refreshments for this meeting:

