REGIONAL FLOOD MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE QUARTERLY MEETING

April 17, 2024 1:30 pm to 3:30 pm In-person a H-GAC, 2nd floor Conference Rooms B & C

AGENDA

1:30 PM	Welcome
	Roll Call
	Public Comment (3 minutes per speaker)
1:45 PM	Sponsor Spotlight: GrantWorks Steve Mataro, Senior Vice President of Community Relations James Young, Associate Vice President of State & Local Government Services
1:50 PM	Speaker Presentation: High Flood-Risk Properties in Texas: Sharing What FEMA Knows Dana Snyder, Emergency Management Specialist Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA), Region 6 Texas Integration & Recovery Office
2:30 PM	Speaker Presentation: Riverine Targeted Use of Buyouts (TUBs) Program Deborah January-Bevers, JD, President & CEO Houston Wilderness
3:10 PM	Bylaws Discussion, cont.
	Next Meeting Reminder
	Other Announcements or Business
3:30 PM	Adjourn

Thank you to our sponsor for providing refreshments for this meeting:

